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Swindon Parish Councillors

James Cornish (Chair) (07950)196709 james@swindonparish.org.uk 7 Newland View, Swindon Village, Cheltenham, Glos GL51 0RE
Lisa Whitaker (Vice Chair) (07715)470842 lisa@swindonparish.org.uk 29 Quat Goose Lane,  Swindon Village, Cheltenham, Glos GL51 9RP
Lynne Allen (07979)890134 lynne@swindonparish.org.uk Threeways, 68 Church Road, Swindon Village, Chelt GL51 9RG
Alison Berry (07754)006634 alison@swindonparish.org.uk 16 Apple Blossom Drive, Cheltenham, Glos GL51 9FQ
Natalie Blankley (07725)948935 natalie@swindonparish.org.uk Cotteswold House, Brockhampton Lane, Swindon Village, Cheltenham, Glos GL51 9RS
Sharon Collicutt (07884)184423 sharon@swindonparish.org.uk 10 Manor Court, Swindon Village, Cheltenham, Glos GL51 9SD
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Clerk to Swindon Parish Council

Shaun Cullimore (07833)089435 parish.clerk@swindonparish.org.uk Morris Hill, Swindon Lane, Cheltenham, Glos GL50 4PE

Cheltenham Borough Councillors

Peter Jeffries (07717)493686 cllr.suzanne.williams@cheltenham.gov.uk
Representing Springbank Ward (south of the Tewkesbury Road)Suzanne Williams (01242)230648 cllr.suzanne.williams@cheltenham.gov.uk

Flo Clucas (01242)255844 cllr.flo.clucas@cheltenham.gov.uk
Representing Swindon Village Ward (north of the Tewkesbury Road)Frank Allen (07402)011272 cllr.frank.allen@cheltenham.gov.uk

Gloucestershire County Councillor

Bernard Fisher (07523)421012 bernard.fisher@gloucestershire.gov.uk

Allotment Manager

Chaz Pearce Please direct allotment queries to the Clerk

Footpaths Officer

John Heathcott (01242)527753 Marcil, Hyde Lane, Swindon Village, Cheltenham, Glos GL51 9QN
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